
A LU M I N U MW W W. N KS A L LOYS .C O M

8 0 0 -72 2- 5 0 2 9

National Kwikmetal Service warehouses many 
different grades, tempers, and finishes in 
Aluminum. Our strategic mill sources, from all 
around the world, provide customers with the 
highest quality of aluminum coil and sheet. 

Annealed and Tempered/ No Minimum 
Quantities 

1xxx	

0.014

0.016

0.020

0.025

0.032

0.040

0.050

0.063

0.080

0.100

0.125

3xxx

0.014

0.016

0.020

0.025

0.032

0.040

0.050

0.063

0.080

0.100

0.125

5xxx

0.007

0.010

0.012

0.016

0.020

0.032

0.040

0.062

0.080

0.100

8xxx

0.014

0.016

0.020

0.025

0.032

0.040

0.050

0.063

0.080

0.100

0.125

CU T  TO  LEN GT H

NKS Alloys cut to length line was designed to 
offer customers any customized cut to length 
blanks to maximize efficiencies and reduce 
scrap. With the ability to supply a single sheet 
or truckload quantities NKS Alloys customized 
packaging allows us to ship any place around 
the world. It’s our number one goal to service 
and exceed our customer’s expectations. 

Max. Coil weight Un-coiler

Max. Coil width entry

Max. Coil OD Un-Coiler

Coil ID Range Entry

PVC Applicator

Max. Gauge thickness

Min. Gauge thickness

24” Rapid Air CTL

4,000 lbs

24.000”

50.000”

20”

Yes

0.060”

0.004”

G au g e:   . 0 0 6 “  -  . 0 4 0 “
W i d t h :    . 5 0 0 “  -  24 . 0 “
Le n g t h :   . 375 “  -  14 4 “

All Tempers available  
Mill Finish, OSB, Anodized, Painted, Clean & 
Degreased Slit Coil & Cut to Length Blanks 
No minimum quantity requirements 



S LIT T I N G  CA PA B I L IT I ES OT H ER  CA PA B I L IT I ES

C OATI N G S
Po l ye s te r,  Ep ox y,  H y b r i d s
A n t i - f i n g e r p r i n t
C o s m e t i c / Fu n c t i o n a l
L a r g e / S m a l l  Q u a n t i t y  Ru n s
D r y  Lu b e

S U B S T R AT E S
S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l
A l u m i n u m

T H I C K N E S S
. 0 0 4 “  -  . 0 6 0 “
. 014 “  -  . 0 6 0 “

W I D T H
2 . 0 0 0 “  -  6 0 . 0 0 0 “
2 0 0 0 “  -  6 0 . 0 0 0 “

I N - H O U S E  M E TA L LU RG I C A L  L A B
O n  S t a f f  M e t a l l u r g i s t
Phy s i c a l  a n d  C h e m i c a l  Te s t i n g

PRO C ES S I N G  CA PA B I L IT I ES
S l i t t i n g ,  Ed g i n g ,  C o a t i n g s
M a ny  Va l u e  A d d e d  P r o c e s s e s

Q UA LIT Y  C O N T RO L
I S O  9 0 01,  2 015
A I G I  A u to m o t i ve  Q u a l i t y  I n i t i a t i ve s
10 0%  Tr ac e a b i l i t y

LO CAT I O N S

ITA SC A ,  I L
9 0 0  H o l l y w o o d  Ave .
I t a s c a ,  I L  6 014 3
D ES  PL A I N ES,  I L
5 6 0  S A N TA  R O S A  D R I V E
D E S  P L A I N E S ,  I L  6 0 0 18

L A  V ERG N E,  T N
174  J e f f e r s o n  P i ke
L ave r g n e ,  T N  370 8 6

W W W. N KS A L LOYS .C O M
@ N KS ST EEL
FO L LOW  U S

8 0 0 -72 2- 5 0 2 9

C O N TACT  N KS  A L LOYS

Slitter

Max. Coil weight Un-coiler

Max. Coil width entry

Max. Coil OD Un-Coiler

Coil ID Range Entry

PVC Applicator

Max. Gauge thickness

Min. Gauge thickness

24” K & S

10,000 lbs

24.000”

60.000”

16-20”

Yes

0.032”

0.004”

CH R I S  SAY R E
Email:  csayre@nks.com
Office:  224-760-7155 x200
Fax:     224-220-2661
Cell:     847-602-2179

M A N DY  SAY R E
Email:  msayre@nks.com
Office   224-760-7155 x201 
Fax: 224-220-2666
Cell: 630-205-1311


