

National Kwikmetal Service warehouses many different grades, tempers, and finishes in Aluminum. Our strategic mill sources, from all around the world, provide customers with the highest quality of aluminum coil and sheet.

Annealed and Tempered/ No Minimum Quantities

1xxx	3xxx	5xxx	8xxx
0.014	0.014	0.007	0.014
0.016	0.016	0.010	0.016
0.020	0.020	0.012	0.020
0.025	0.025	0.016	0.025
0.032	0.032	0.020	0.032
0.040	0.040	0.032	0.040
0.050	0.050	0.040	0.050
0.063	0.063	0.062	0.063
0.080	0.080	0.080	0.080
0.100	0.100	0.100	0.100
0.125	0.125		0.125

All Tempers available
Mill Finish, OSB, Anodized, Painted, Clean &
Degreased Slit Coil & Cut to Length Blanks
No minimum quantity requirements

NKS Alloys cut to length line was designed to offer customers any customized cut to length blanks to maximize efficiencies and reduce scrap. With the ability to supply a single sheet or truckload quantities NKS Alloys customized packaging allows us to ship any place around the world. It's our number one goal to service and exceed our customer's expectations.

24" R	apid	Air	CTI
-------	------	-----	-----

	Max. Coil weight Un-coiler	4,000 lbs
	Max. Coil width entry	24.000"
	Max. Coil OD Un-Coiler	50.000"
	Coil ID Range Entry	20"
	PVC Applicator	Yes
	Max. Gauge thickness	0.060"
	Min. Gauge thickness	0.004"
ı		

Gauge: .006" - .040" Width: .500" - 24.0" Length: .375" - 144"

SLITTING CAPABILITIES

OTHER CAPABILITIES

LOCATIONS

24" K & S
10,000 lbs
24.000"
60.000"
16-20"
Yes
0.032"
0.004"

COATINGS

Polyester, Epoxy, Hybrids Anti-fingerprint Cosmetic/Functional Large/Small Quantity Runs Dry Lube

SUBSTRATES	THICKNESS	WIDTH
Stainless Steel	.004"060"	2.000" - 60.000"
Aluminum	.014"060"	2000" - 60.000"

ITASCA, IL 900 Hollywood Ave. Itasca, IL 60143

LA VERGNE, TN 174 Jefferson Pike Lavergne, TN 37086



IN-HOUSE METALLURGICAL LAB

On Staff Metallurgist Physical and Chemical Testing

QUALITY CONTROL ISO 9001, 2015 AIGI Automotive Quality Initiatives 100% Traceability

PROCESSING CAPABILITIES
Slitting, Edging, Coatings
Many Value Added Processes

CONTACT NKS ALLOYS

CHRIS SAYRE

Email: csayre@nks.com Office: 224-760-7155 x200

Fax: 224-220-2661 Cell: 847-602-2179

MANDY SAYRE

Email: msayre@nks.com Office 224-760-7155 x201

Fax: 224-220-2666 Cell: 630-205-1311

FOLLOW US @NKSSTEEL

WWW.NKSALLOYS.COM 800-722-5029